
  
   Rencontre avenirs n°2 

 SAINT-TROPEZ
 18 novembre 2018 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

 [Cotation FFN] 

Séries : 50 Nage Libre Dames - (AV10 : 10 ans) [J1 : Di 18/11/2018 - R1]

 1.  DUMONT Romane  2009  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  37.88  508 pts 
 2.  KRIZ-LEMPEREUR Oceane  2009  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  39.47  435 pts 
 3.  DELANNOY DRUART Alicia  2009  FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  40.98  371 pts 
 4.  LOTTER Nina  2009  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  41.74  341 pts 
 5.  GOHIER Estrella  2009  FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  43.42  278 pts 
 6.  LIONS Cassandre  2009  FRA  CN DRAGUIGNAN  43.54  274 pts 
 7.  ESTIENNE Angelina  2009  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  45.28  216 pts 
 8.  LIONS Gersende  2009  FRA  CN DRAGUIGNAN  45.46  211 pts 
 9.  POTHIER Zoé  2009  FRA  AMSL FRÉJUS  45.56  208 pts 

 10.  ABRAHAM Victoria  2009  FRA  CN DRAGUIGNAN  47.98  141 pts 
 11.  MICHEL Coline  2009  FRA  ASPTT TOULON  49.24  111 pts 
 12.  MEUNIER Constance  2009  FRA  TOULON VAR NATATION  54.85  21 pts 
 13.  KREMPF Lucille  2009  FRA  ASPTT TOULON  55.04  19 pts 
 14.  UGUEN Jeanne  2009  FRA  TOULON VAR NATATION  1:02.88  1 pt 
 ---  BARTHOUX Loane  2009  FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  DSQ 

Séries : 50 Nage Libre Dames - (AV9 : 9 ans) [J1 : Di 18/11/2018 - R1]

 1.  TAILLAN Eva  2010  FRA  AC HYÈRES  44.12  254 pts 
 2.  MORTAIN Margot  2010  FRA  US ST-TROPEZ  45.00  225 pts 
 3.  SENNE Illona  2010  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  45.85  199 pts 
 4.  GOMEZ Elina  2010  FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  46.32  185 pts 
 5.  LOUIS Maëlis  2010  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  50.58  83 pts 
 6.  LAGADET Elisa  2010  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  52.24  54 pts 
 7.  SY Eloya  2010  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  54.61  24 pts 
 8.  GASTOU Valentine  2010  FRA  AMSL FRÉJUS  55.20  18 pts 
 ---  VIVARELLI-NOUVEL Lina  2010  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  DNS dec 

Séries : 50 Dos Dames - (AV10 : 10 ans) [J1 : Di 18/11/2018 - R1]

 1.  FARRUGIA Leana  2009  FRA  AMSL FRÉJUS  51.36  287 pts 
 2.  ABRAHAM Victoria  2009  FRA  CN DRAGUIGNAN  51.85  273 pts 
 3.  COSSE Charlotte  2009  FRA  TOULON VAR NATATION  52.82  248 pts 
 4.  LAURENT Melissa  2009  FRA  AMSL FRÉJUS  53.08  241 pts 
 5.  POTHIER Zoé  2009  FRA  AMSL FRÉJUS  54.41  208 pts 
 6.  MICHEL Coline  2009  FRA  ASPTT TOULON  54.54  205 pts 
 7.  MEUNIER Constance  2009  FRA  TOULON VAR NATATION  57.15  149 pts 
 8.  KREMPF Lucille  2009  FRA  ASPTT TOULON  57.68  138 pts 
 9.  UGUEN Jeanne  2009  FRA  TOULON VAR NATATION  1:06.89  18 pts 
 ---  ADDA Janna  2009  FRA  AMSL FRÉJUS  DNS dec 

Séries : 50 Dos Dames - (AV9 : 9 ans) [J1 : Di 18/11/2018 - R1]

 1.  AMIELH Manon  2010  FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  50.62  308 pts 
 2.  TAILLAN Eva  2010  FRA  AC HYÈRES  53.65  227 pts 
 3.  GASTOU Valentine  2010  FRA  AMSL FRÉJUS  1:04.80  35 pts 

Séries : 100 4 Nages Dames - (AV10 : 10 ans) [J1 : Di 18/11/2018 - R1]

 1.  DUMONT Romane  2009  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  1:36.43  468 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:36.43  (1:36.43)  [1:36.43] 

 2.  DELALANDE Clara  2009  FRA  AC HYÈRES  1:38.15  437 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:38.15  (1:38.15)  [1:38.15] 

 3.  FONS Eléonore  2009  FRA  AC HYÈRES  1:41.44  381 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:41.44  (1:41.44)  [1:41.44] 
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   Rencontre avenirs n°2 

 SAINT-TROPEZ
 18 novembre 2018 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 100 4 Nages Dames - (AV10 : 10 ans) [J1 : Di 18/11/2018 - R1]

 4.  FARRUGIA Leana  2009  FRA  AMSL FRÉJUS  1:45.65  315 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:45.65  (1:45.65)  [1:45.65] 

 5.  LIONS Cassandre  2009  FRA  CN DRAGUIGNAN  1:46.25  307 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:46.25  (1:46.25)  [1:46.25] 

 6.  KRIZ-LEMPEREUR Oceane  2009  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  1:46.57  302 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:46.57  (1:46.57)  [1:46.57] 

 7.  LOTTER Nina  2009  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  1:46.74  299 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:46.74  (1:46.74)  [1:46.74] 

 8.  GOHIER Estrella  2009  FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  1:46.78  299 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:46.78  (1:46.78)  [1:46.78] 

 9.  DELANNOY DRUART Alicia  2009  FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  1:47.59  287 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:47.59  (1:47.59)  [1:47.59] 

 10.  COSSE Charlotte  2009  FRA  TOULON VAR NATATION  1:48.98  268 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:48.98  (1:48.98)  [1:48.98] 

 11.  LAURENT Melissa  2009  FRA  AMSL FRÉJUS  1:51.13  239 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:51.13  (1:51.13)  [1:51.13] 

 12.  LIONS Gersende  2009  FRA  CN DRAGUIGNAN  1:52.67  220 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:52.67  (1:52.67)  [1:52.67] 

 13.  ESTIENNE Angelina  2009  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  1:55.99  180 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:55.99  (1:55.99)  [1:55.99] 

 14.  MATHEY Charline  2009  FRA  AC HYÈRES  1:59.41  144 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:59.41  (1:59.41)  [1:59.41] 

 15.  BARTHOUX Loane  2009  FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  2:01.75  121 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  2:01.75  (2:01.75)  [2:01.75] 

 ---  ADDA Janna  2009  FRA  AMSL FRÉJUS  DNS dec 

Séries : 100 4 Nages Dames - (AV9 : 9 ans) [J1 : Di 18/11/2018 - R1]

 1.  AMIELH Manon  2010  FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  1:48.80  270 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:48.80  (1:48.80)  [1:48.80] 

 2.  GOMEZ Elina  2010  FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  1:53.80  206 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:53.80  (1:53.80)  [1:53.80] 

 3.  MORTAIN Margot  2010  FRA  US ST-TROPEZ  1:56.28  177 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:56.28  (1:56.28)  [1:56.28] 

 4.  SENNE Illona  2010  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  2:02.21  117 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  2:02.21  (2:02.21)  [2:02.21] 

 5.  LOUIS Maëlis  2010  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  2:05.11  92 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  2:05.11  (2:05.11)  [2:05.11] 

 6.  LAGADET Elisa  2010  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  2:07.31  75 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  2:07.31  (2:07.31)  [2:07.31] 

 7.  SY Eloya  2010  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  2:21.47  8 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  2:21.47  (2:21.47)  [2:21.47] 

 ---  VIVARELLI-NOUVEL Lina  2010  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  DNS dec 

Séries : 50 Nage Libre Messieurs - (AV11 : 11 ans) [J1 : Di 18/11/2018 - R1]

 1.  BOUVIER Alexandre  2008  FRA  AMSL FRÉJUS  32.35  655 pts 
 2.  ROMEO Clement  2008  FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  33.39  600 pts 
 3.  BEJZYK Maxence  2008  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  34.42  549 pts 
 4.  MOUMEN Naim  2008  FRA  TOULON VAR NATATION  35.94  478 pts 
 5.  DONON DESCAILLAUX Rudy  2008  FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  35.97  476 pts 
 6.  SAVINA Quentin  2008  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  38.46  370 pts 
 7.  D'ARCO Antoine  2008  FRA  AC HYÈRES  38.70  361 pts 
 8.  POULLAN ZORDAN Tom  2008  FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  38.73  360 pts 
 9.  CHAVALLARD Lilian  2008  FRA  AC HYÈRES  38.75  359 pts 

 10.  MEYER Ethan  2008  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  39.71  322 pts 
 11.  DEMULIERE Maxime  2008  FRA  CN DRAGUIGNAN  39.91  315 pts 
 12.  TEBOULBI Yanis  2008  FRA  TOULON VAR NATATION  40.89  280 pts 
 13.  MARREC Gabriel  2008  FRA  CN DRAGUIGNAN  41.00  276 pts 
 14.  MERIAUX Nicolas  2008  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  41.33  265 pts 
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   Rencontre avenirs n°2 

 SAINT-TROPEZ
 18 novembre 2018 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 50 Nage Libre Messieurs - (AV11 : 11 ans) [J1 : Di 18/11/2018 - R1]

 15.  MONRAZEL Paul  2008  FRA  US ST-TROPEZ  41.78  250 pts 
 16.  DESRATS Dorian  2008  FRA  CN DRAGUIGNAN  43.00  211 pts 
 17.  YOUSFI Omar  2008  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  44.18  177 pts 
 18.  MURRELL James  2008  FRA  CN DRAGUIGNAN  44.35  173 pts 
 19.  GRIMAUD-DOUTÉ Louka  2008  FRA  CN DRAGUIGNAN  50.38  47 pts 
 20.  LAVARELO Vittorio  2008  FRA  US ST-TROPEZ  50.80  42 pts 
 21.  DAVER Theo  2008  FRA  US ST-TROPEZ  51.59  32 pts 
 22.  MEURIN Eliot  2008  FRA  TOULON VAR NATATION  55.63  2 pts 
 23.  MERLINC Loric  2008  FRA  TOULON VAR NATATION  1:04.79  1 pt 
 24.  BELDJERA Noah  2008  FRA  ASPTT TOULON  1:05.34  1 pt 
 ---  MOETERAURI Tehei  2008  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  DNS dec 

Séries : 50 Nage Libre Messieurs - (AV10 : 10 ans) [J1 : Di 18/11/2018 - R1]

 1.  LE BRUN Mahé  2009  FRA  AMSL FRÉJUS  34.54  543 pts 
 2.  MURATET Thomas  2009  FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  36.22  465 pts 
 3.  RAVE Thomas  2009  FRA  TOULON VAR NATATION  37.48  411 pts 
 4.  FUGIER Raphaël  2009  FRA  AC HYÈRES  39.48  331 pts 
 5.  MAILLARD Maxim  2009  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  39.82  318 pts 
 6.  SCHLIENGER Mattéo  2009  FRA  AMSL FRÉJUS  41.79  249 pts 
 7.  DEANAZ Marin  2009  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  42.39  230 pts 
 7.  GUARNA Angelo  2009  FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  42.39  230 pts 
 9.  ROLLAND Raphaël  2009  FRA  AC HYÈRES  42.68  221 pts 

 10.  PASERO Antoine  2009  FRA  AC HYÈRES  43.82  187 pts 
 11.  SALVADOR CREPON Hilan  2009  FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  44.29  174 pts 
 12.  DENIS-LEMOUIS Eloan  2009  FRA  CN DRAGUIGNAN  45.43  144 pts 
 13.  ESTIENNE Eden  2009  FRA  AMSL FRÉJUS  45.48  143 pts 
 14.  POURTET Mahe  2009  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  48.25  83 pts 
 15.  BRUNA Hugo  2009  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  52.39  23 pts 
 16.  DUPERROT Axel  2009  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  54.82  5 pts 

Séries : 50 Nage Libre Messieurs - (AV9 : 9 ans) [J1 : Di 18/11/2018 - R1]

 1.  PARMENTIER Noah  2010  FRA  AMSL FRÉJUS  41.09  273 pts 
 2.  MIOQUE Antoine  2010  FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  41.10  272 pts 
 3.  CHAUMONTEL Arthur  2010  FRA  TOULON VAR NATATION  45.54  142 pts 
 4.  BANNIEL Edward  2010  FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  48.48  78 pts 
 5.  LEYMARIE Raphael  2010  FRA  TOULON VAR NATATION  49.02  69 pts 
 6.  DESLOIRES Tomas  2010  FRA  ASPTT TOULON  51.72  30 pts 
 7.  BELLANGER Jules  2010  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  54.73  6 pts 
 8.  LABORDE NARDINI Charles  2010  FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  57.90  1 pt 
 9.  LAVIGNE Manoa  2010  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  1:02.80  1 pt 

Séries : 50 Dos Messieurs - (AV11 : 11 ans) [J1 : Di 18/11/2018 - R1]

 1.  SCHAUENBOURG Lucas  2008  FRA  AMSL FRÉJUS  43.18  400 pts 
 2.  BIONDI Imran  2008  FRA  AMSL FRÉJUS  44.22  365 pts 
 3.  FORCOLIN Lyam  2008  FRA  TOULON VAR NATATION  46.73  285 pts 
 4.  MARESCAUX Sacha  2008  FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  48.57  234 pts 
 5.  GASTALDI Florian  2008  FRA  AMSL FRÉJUS  50.22  191 pts 
 6.  FOLLIOT DE FIERVILLE Nathan  2008  FRA  AMSL FRÉJUS  51.82  155 pts 
 7.  BELDJERA Noah  2008  FRA  ASPTT TOULON  1:05.07  1 pt 
 8.  MERLINC Loric  2008  FRA  TOULON VAR NATATION  1:06.59  1 pt 
 9.  MEURIN Eliot  2008  FRA  TOULON VAR NATATION  1:07.98  1 pt 

 10.  LICE Ethan  2008  FRA  TOULON VAR NATATION  1:15.10  1 pt 
 ---  STARCK Jules  2008  FRA  CN DRAGUIGNAN  DSQ 
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   Rencontre avenirs n°2 

 SAINT-TROPEZ
 18 novembre 2018 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

Séries : 50 Dos Messieurs - (AV10 : 10 ans) [J1 : Di 18/11/2018 - R1]

 1.  GOMIT Nolan  2009  FRA  AMSL FRÉJUS  55.55  84 pts 
 2.  BOUGOUIZI Kamil  2009  FRA  ASPTT TOULON  1:02.06  12 pts 

Séries : 50 Dos Messieurs - (AV9 : 9 ans) [J1 : Di 18/11/2018 - R1]

 1.  TRIAY Théo  2010  FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  46.89  281 pts 
 2.  LABORDE NARDINI Charles  2010  FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  1:08.75  1 pt 

Séries : 100 4 Nages Messieurs - (AV11 : 11 ans) [J1 : Di 18/11/2018 - R1]

 1.  BOUVIER Alexandre  2008  FRA  AMSL FRÉJUS  1:25.69  500 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:25.69  (1:25.69)  [1:25.69] 

 2.  ANSELME Floran  2008  FRA  AC HYÈRES  1:26.05  493 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:26.05  (1:26.05)  [1:26.05] 

 3.  ROMEO Clement  2008  FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  1:28.94  438 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:28.94  (1:28.94)  [1:28.94] 

 4.  BEJZYK Maxence  2008  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  1:29.31  431 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:29.31  (1:29.31)  [1:29.31] 

 5.  DONON DESCAILLAUX Rudy  2008  FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  1:31.02  400 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:31.02  (1:31.02)  [1:31.02] 

 6.  MERIC Egon  2008  FRA  AC HYÈRES  1:32.55  373 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:32.55  (1:32.55)  [1:32.55] 

 7.  MOUMEN Naim  2008  FRA  TOULON VAR NATATION  1:33.16  363 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:33.16  (1:33.16)  [1:33.16] 

 8.  FREMAUX Mathis  2008  FRA  AC HYÈRES  1:35.11  331 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:35.11  (1:35.11)  [1:35.11] 

 9.  CHAUVET Mathis  2008  FRA  AC HYÈRES  1:35.54  324 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:35.54  (1:35.54)  [1:35.54] 

 10.  MILIN GUITTARD Raphael  2008  FRA  AC HYÈRES  1:37.13  299 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:37.13  (1:37.13)  [1:37.13] 

 11.  POULLAN ZORDAN Tom  2008  FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  1:37.43  294 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:37.43  (1:37.43)  [1:37.43] 

 12.  SCHAUENBOURG Lucas  2008  FRA  AMSL FRÉJUS  1:37.85  288 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:37.85  (1:37.85)  [1:37.85] 

 13.  GENNA TRIPOTEAU Adrien  2008  FRA  AC HYÈRES  1:37.95  286 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:37.95  (1:37.95)  [1:37.95] 

 14.  CHAVALLARD Lilian  2008  FRA  AC HYÈRES  1:38.30  281 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:38.30  (1:38.30)  [1:38.30] 

 15.  SAVINA Quentin  2008  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  1:39.46  264 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:39.46  (1:39.46)  [1:39.46] 

 16.  D'ARCO Antoine  2008  FRA  AC HYÈRES  1:40.31  252 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:40.31  (1:40.31)  [1:40.31] 

 17.  MARCANTONI Nicolas  2008  FRA  AC HYÈRES  1:40.83  245 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:40.83  (1:40.83)  [1:40.83] 

 18.  MONTBEL DUVAL Anthony  2008  FRA  AC HYÈRES  1:41.57  234 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:41.57  (1:41.57)  [1:41.57] 

 19.  FORCOLIN Lyam  2008  FRA  TOULON VAR NATATION  1:41.58  234 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:41.58  (1:41.58)  [1:41.58] 

 20.  MEYER Ethan  2008  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  1:42.56  221 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:42.56  (1:42.56)  [1:42.56] 

 21.  TEBOULBI Yanis  2008  FRA  TOULON VAR NATATION  1:43.35  211 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:43.35  (1:43.35)  [1:43.35] 

 22.  MERIAUX Nicolas  2008  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  1:43.45  210 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:43.45  (1:43.45)  [1:43.45] 

 23.  MOUTET Aubin  2008  FRA  AC HYÈRES  1:43.54  208 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:43.54  (1:43.54)  [1:43.54] 

 24.  GASTALDI Florian  2008  FRA  AMSL FRÉJUS  1:43.80  205 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:43.80  (1:43.80)  [1:43.80] 

 25.  MARREC Gabriel  2008  FRA  CN DRAGUIGNAN  1:43.86  204 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:43.86  (1:43.86)  [1:43.86] 
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   Rencontre avenirs n°2 

 SAINT-TROPEZ
 18 novembre 2018 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 100 4 Nages Messieurs - (AV11 : 11 ans) [J1 : Di 18/11/2018 - R1]

 26.  DEMULIERE Maxime  2008  FRA  CN DRAGUIGNAN  1:44.26  199 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:44.26  (1:44.26)  [1:44.26] 

 27.  DESRATS Dorian  2008  FRA  CN DRAGUIGNAN  1:45.08  189 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:45.08  (1:45.08)  [1:45.08] 

 28.  BIONDI Imran  2008  FRA  AMSL FRÉJUS  1:45.45  185 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:45.45  (1:45.45)  [1:45.45] 

 29.  FOLLIOT DE FIERVILLE Nathan  2008  FRA  AMSL FRÉJUS  1:45.77  181 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:45.77  (1:45.77)  [1:45.77] 

 30.  MONRAZEL Paul  2008  FRA  US ST-TROPEZ  1:48.69  147 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:48.69  (1:48.69)  [1:48.69] 

 31.  YOUSFI Omar  2008  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  1:50.19  132 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:50.19  (1:50.19)  [1:50.19] 

 32.  STARCK Jules  2008  FRA  CN DRAGUIGNAN  1:50.77  126 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:50.77  (1:50.77)  [1:50.77] 

 33.  MARESCAUX Sacha  2008  FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  1:56.43  76 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:56.43  (1:56.43)  [1:56.43] 

 34.  MURRELL James  2008  FRA  CN DRAGUIGNAN  1:56.79  73 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:56.79  (1:56.79)  [1:56.79] 

 35.  DAVER Theo  2008  FRA  US ST-TROPEZ  2:01.71  40 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  2:01.71  (2:01.71)  [2:01.71] 

 36.  GRIMAUD-DOUTÉ Louka  2008  FRA  CN DRAGUIGNAN  2:02.25  37 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  2:02.25  (2:02.25)  [2:02.25] 

 37.  LAVARELO Vittorio  2008  FRA  US ST-TROPEZ  2:14.46  1 pt 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  2:14.46  (2:14.46)  [2:14.46] 

 38.  LICE Ethan  2008  FRA  TOULON VAR NATATION  2:43.26  1 pt 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  2:43.26  (2:43.26)  [2:43.26] 

 ---  MOETERAURI Tehei  2008  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  DNS dec 

Séries : 100 4 Nages Messieurs - (AV10 : 10 ans) [J1 : Di 18/11/2018 - R1]

 1.  LE BRUN Mahé  2009  FRA  AMSL FRÉJUS  1:29.92  420 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:29.92  (1:29.92)  [1:29.92] 

 2.  RAVE Thomas  2009  FRA  TOULON VAR NATATION  1:31.51  391 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:31.51  (1:31.51)  [1:31.51] 

 3.  MURATET Thomas  2009  FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  1:33.95  350 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:33.95  (1:33.95)  [1:33.95] 

 4.  FUGIER Raphaël  2009  FRA  AC HYÈRES  1:38.51  278 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:38.51  (1:38.51)  [1:38.51] 

 5.  MAILLARD Maxim  2009  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  1:41.29  238 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:41.29  (1:41.29)  [1:41.29] 

 6.  SCHLIENGER Mattéo  2009  FRA  AMSL FRÉJUS  1:45.33  186 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:45.33  (1:45.33)  [1:45.33] 

 7.  ROLLAND Raphaël  2009  FRA  AC HYÈRES  1:46.18  176 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:46.18  (1:46.18)  [1:46.18] 

 8.  ESTIENNE Eden  2009  FRA  AMSL FRÉJUS  1:47.51  161 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:47.51  (1:47.51)  [1:47.51] 

 9.  SALVADOR CREPON Hilan  2009  FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  1:48.16  153 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:48.16  (1:48.16)  [1:48.16] 

 10.  GUARNA Angelo  2009  FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  1:50.23  131 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:50.23  (1:50.23)  [1:50.23] 

 11.  DEANAZ Marin  2009  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  1:55.26  85 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:55.26  (1:55.26)  [1:55.26] 

 12.  GOMIT Nolan  2009  FRA  AMSL FRÉJUS  1:55.93  80 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:55.93  (1:55.93)  [1:55.93] 

 13.  PASERO Antoine  2009  FRA  AC HYÈRES  1:57.81  65 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:57.81  (1:57.81)  [1:57.81] 

 14.  DENIS-LEMOUIS Eloan  2009  FRA  CN DRAGUIGNAN  1:59.23  56 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:59.23  (1:59.23)  [1:59.23] 

 15.  DUPERROT Axel  2009  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  2:04.71  25 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  2:04.71  (2:04.71)  [2:04.71] 
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   Rencontre avenirs n°2 

 SAINT-TROPEZ
 18 novembre 2018 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 100 4 Nages Messieurs - (AV10 : 10 ans) [J1 : Di 18/11/2018 - R1]

 16.  BOUGOUIZI Kamil  2009  FRA  ASPTT TOULON  2:10.80  5 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  2:10.80  (2:10.80)  [2:10.80] 

 17.  BRUNA Hugo  2009  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  2:11.57  4 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  2:11.57  (2:11.57)  [2:11.57] 

 18.  POURTET Mahe  2009  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  2:11.99  3 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  2:11.99  (2:11.99)  [2:11.99] 

Séries : 100 4 Nages Messieurs - (AV9 : 9 ans) [J1 : Di 18/11/2018 - R1]

 1.  PARMENTIER Noah  2010  FRA  AMSL FRÉJUS  1:43.31  211 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:43.31  (1:43.31)  [1:43.31] 

 2.  TRIAY Théo  2010  FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  1:45.21  187 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:45.21  (1:45.21)  [1:45.21] 

 3.  MIOQUE Antoine  2010  FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  1:47.23  164 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:47.23  (1:47.23)  [1:47.23] 

 4.  CHAUMONTEL Arthur  2010  FRA  TOULON VAR NATATION  1:47.26  163 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:47.26  (1:47.26)  [1:47.26] 

 5.  LEYMARIE Raphael  2010  FRA  TOULON VAR NATATION  1:57.07  71 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:57.07  (1:57.07)  [1:57.07] 

 6.  BANNIEL Edward  2010  FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  1:58.50  61 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:58.50  (1:58.50)  [1:58.50] 

 7.  DESLOIRES Tomas  2010  FRA  ASPTT TOULON  2:08.94  10 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  2:08.94  (2:08.94)  [2:08.94] 

 8.  BELLANGER Jules  2010  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  2:23.79  1 pt 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  2:23.79  (2:23.79)  [2:23.79] 

 9.  LAVIGNE Manoa  2010  FRA  AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  2:36.73  1 pt 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  2:36.73  (2:36.73)  [2:36.73] 

Séries : 4x50 4 Nages Mixtes - (AV11 : 11 ans) [J1 : Di 18/11/2018 - R1]

 1.  FREMAUX Mathis 
 GENNA TRIPOTEAU Adrien 
 ANSELME Floran 
 DELALANDE Clara 

 43.90 
 45.03 
 38.30 
 38.47 

 2008
 2008
 2008
 2009

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 AC HYÈRES  2:45.70  546 pts 

 2.  DONON DESCAILLAUX Rudy 
 POULLAN ZORDAN Tom 
 ROMEO Clement 
 GOHIER Estrella 

 41.64 
 50.93 
 40.87 
 42.99 

 2008
 2008
 2008
 2009

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  2:56.43  445 pts 

 3.  LE BRUN Mahé 
 SCHAUENBOURG Lucas 
 BOUVIER Alexandre 
 FARRUGIA Leana 

 42.10 
 53.07 
 38.03 
 43.52 

 2009
 2008
 2008
 2009

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 AMSL FRÉJUS  2:56.72  442 pts 

 4.  KRIZ-LEMPEREUR Oceane 
 DUMONT Romane 
 BEJZYK Maxence 
 SAVINA Quentin 

 49.14 
 52.72 
 39.88 
 38.97 

 2009
 2009
 2008
 2008

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  3:00.71  408 pts 

 5.  MERIC Egon 
 MILIN GUITTARD Raphael 
 CHAUVET Mathis 
 FONS Eléonore 

 45.54 
 53.15 
 45.81 
 38.40 

 2008
 2008
 2008
 2009

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 AC HYÈRES  3:02.90  389 pts 

 6.  MONTBEL DUVAL Anthony 
 MOUTET Aubin 
 MARCANTONI Nicolas 
 MATHEY Charline 

 44.54 
 52.65 
 47.50 
 46.90 

 2008
 2008
 2008
 2009

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 AC HYÈRES  3:11.59  320 pts 

 7.  YOUSFI Omar 
 LOTTER Nina 
 MERIAUX Nicolas 
 MEYER Ethan 

 50.20 
 53.30 
 49.96 
 39.63 

 2008
 2009
 2008
 2008

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  3:13.09  309 pts 
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   Rencontre avenirs n°2 

 SAINT-TROPEZ
 18 novembre 2018 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 4x50 4 Nages Mixtes - (AV11 : 11 ans) [J1 : Di 18/11/2018 - R1]

 8.  COSSE Charlotte 
 RAVE Thomas 
 TEBOULBI Yanis 
 MOUMEN Naim 

 54.40 
 50.06 
 52.72 
 37.08 

 2009
 2009
 2008
 2008

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 TOULON VAR NATATION  3:14.26  300 pts 

 9.  BIONDI Imran 
 PARMENTIER Noah 
 GASTALDI Florian 
 POTHIER Zoé 

 46.22 
 57.94 
 45.58 
 45.16 

 2008
 2010
 2008
 2009

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 AMSL FRÉJUS  3:14.90  295 pts 

 10.  ESTIENNE Eden 
 SCHLIENGER Mattéo 
 FOLLIOT DE FIERVILLE Nathan 
 LAURENT Melissa 

 49.66 
 58.53 
 51.59 
 43.50 

 2009
 2009
 2008
 2009

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 AMSL FRÉJUS  3:23.28  237 pts 

 11.  MEUNIER Constance 
 LEYMARIE Raphael 
 CHAUMONTEL Arthur 
 FORCOLIN Lyam 

 55.89 
 59.86 
 50.73 
 40.64 

 2009
 2010
 2010
 2008

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 TOULON VAR NATATION  3:27.12  213 pts 

 12.  STARCK Jules 
 ABRAHAM Victoria 
 DEMULIERE Maxime 
 MURRELL James 

 49.34 
 1:04.05 

 49.09 
 45.26 

 2008
 2009
 2008
 2008

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 CN DRAGUIGNAN  3:27.74  209 pts 

 13.  DENIS-LEMOUIS Eloan 
 MARREC Gabriel 
 LIONS Cassandre 
 LIONS Gersende 

 51.24 
 58.30 
 56.34 
 44.73 

 2009
 2008
 2009
 2009

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 CN DRAGUIGNAN  3:30.61  192 pts 

 14.  AMIELH Manon 
 MARESCAUX Sacha 
 SALVADOR CREPON Hilan 
 GUARNA Angelo 

 52.22 
 1:07.46 

 52.33 
 42.66 

 2010
 2008
 2009
 2009

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  3:34.67  169 pts 

 15.  DAVER Theo 
 LAVARELO Vittorio 
 MONRAZEL Paul 
 MORTAIN Margot 

 54.32 
 1:05.65 

 56.31 
 45.09 

 2008
 2008
 2008
 2010

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 US ST-TROPEZ  3:41.37  134 pts 

 16.  LICE Ethan 
 UGUEN Jeanne 
 MEURIN Eliot 
 MERLINC Loric 

 1:16.12 
 1:05.61 
 1:27.59 
 1:06.88 

 2008
 2009
 2008
 2008

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 TOULON VAR NATATION  4:56.20  1 pt 

Séries : 4x50 4 Nages Mixtes - (AV10 : 10 ans) [J1 : Di 18/11/2018 - R1]

 1.  MIOQUE Antoine 
 TRIAY Théo 
 MURATET Thomas 
 DELANNOY DRUART Alicia 

 49.30 
 53.36 
 43.56 
 40.61 

 2010
 2010
 2009
 2009

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  3:06.83  357 pts 

 2.  LAGADET Elisa 
 ESTIENNE Angelina 
 DEANAZ Marin 
 MAILLARD Maxim 

 54.84 
 57.59 
 57.45 
 39.79 

 2010
 2009
 2009
 2009

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  3:29.67  198 pts 

 3.  MICHEL Coline 
 KREMPF Lucille 
 BOUGOUIZI Kamil 
 DESLOIRES Tomas 

 57.88 
 59.92 

 1:12.10 
 52.84 

 2009
 2009
 2009
 2010

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 ASPTT TOULON  4:02.74  50 pts 

 4.  LOUIS Maëlis 
 SENNE Illona 
 DUPERROT Axel 
 BRUNA Hugo 

 51.68 
 1:08.46 
 1:13.52 

 50.65 

 2010
 2010
 2009
 2009

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  4:04.31  45 pts 
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   Rencontre avenirs n°2 

 SAINT-TROPEZ
 18 novembre 2018 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 4x50 4 Nages Mixtes - (AV10 : 10 ans) [J1 : Di 18/11/2018 - R1]

 5.  POURTET Mahe 
 LAVIGNE Manoa 
 BELLANGER Jules 
 SY Eloya 

 59.84 
 1:14.08 
 1:11.26 

 57.13 

 2009
 2010
 2010
 2010

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS  4:22.31  8 pts 

 ---  BARTHOUX Loane 
 GOMEZ Elina 
 BANNIEL Edward 
 LABORDE NARDINI Charles 

 2009
 2010
 2010
 2010

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  DSQ 1 

HC : 4x50 4 Nages Mixtes [J1 : Di 18/11/2018 - R1]

 HC  GASTOU Valentine 
 GOMIT Nolan 

 2010
 2009

 FRA
 FRA

 AMSL FRÉJUS  ES 
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